for a period of 180 days from the last date of submission of bid date for “SUPPLY, 

INSTALLATION, CUSTOMIZATION, TRAINING & SUPPORT OF EARLY WARNING SIGNALS 

(EWS) SOLUTION”. 

Scope of Work 

SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, CUSTOMIZATION, 

TRAINING & SUPPORT OF EARLY WARNING 

SIGNALS (EWS) SOLUTION 

Application Money 

Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees 

Twenty Five Thousand 

Only) 

Application money has to be 

deposited as DD/PO/NEFT* at 

the time of submission of Bid.  

EMD (Earnest Money 

Deposit) to be 

submitted 

Rs. 5,00,000/- 

(Rupees Five Lakhs 

Only) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

submitted in the form of

[...]

later on to the eligible bidders through 

authorized e-mail ID shared by the bidders. 
Contract Type (Empanelment/Tender) Tender 

Multiple Technical Annexure(s) Yes 

Quoting for all Technical Annexures is 

compulsory 

Yes 

Application Money Application Money of Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees 

Twenty Five Thousand Only)* has to be 

deposited as DD / PO / NEFT at the time of Bid 

submission. The NEFT should be sent on or 

before revised last date of Bid submission as per 

account details mentioned below:  

Account Name - Adjusting Account  

Account Number - 999ADJAC